McQuaid Invitational
Rochester

Race 11 - Girls Varsity AA (Medium schools) - 3 Mile
10/1/2022 - 12:20pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Ballston Spa HS 82 1:38:02 19:37 633 1:54 2-19-20-22-24-30-36 1-18-19-21-23-28-34
2 Magnificat-OH 103 1:3940 1956 6:39 0:37 9-14-25-29-33-55-58 8-13-24-27-31-51-54
3 Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake 119 1:38:18 1940 6:34 223 3-4-31-45-46-68-73 2-3-29-42-43-63-67
4 Honeoye Falls-Lima 134 1:40:38  20:.08 643 1:11 10-15-21-44-54 9-14-20-41-50
5 Scotia-Glenville 154 1:40:27 20:06 6:42 2:05 5-11-23-61-67-74-75 4-10-22-56-62-68-69
6 General McLane-PA 185 1:41:34 2019  6:47 1:53 7-18-39-66-69-111-156 6-17-37-61-64-103-130
7 Pittsford Sutherland 235 14314 20:39 653 1:08 27-35-48-65-77-106-121 26-33-45-60-71-98-111
8 Hamburg 258 1:44:23 2053  6:58  3:10 8-34-60-62-117-166-172 7-32-55-57-107-137-141
9  Sir Winston Churchill 263 1:44:05 2049 657 0:35 43-50-56-63-72-93-137 40-47-52-58-66-85-123
10 Batavia 317 1:45:50 21:10 7:04 2:58 12-42-87-90-115-135-136 11-39-79-82-106-121-122
11  Starpoint 326 1:45:17  21:04 7:02 313 6-78-84-88-100-113-120 5-72-77-80-92-105-110
12 Bradford-PA 330 1:46:31  21:19  7:07 3:.08 16-17-83-119-124-126-168 15-16-76-109-114-116-138
13 Walsh Jesuit 349 1:47:04 21:25 7.09 222 32-41-82-110-112-128-132 30-38-75-102-104-117-119
14 Pioneer 406 1:49:27 2154 718 4:25 13-76-89-122-157-206 12-70-81-112-131-163
15 Sacred Heart Academy 415 1:49:06 21:50 7:17 2:03 52-79-99-102-118-158-163 49-73-91-94-108-132-136
16 Lake Shore HS-NY 416 1:49:29 2154 7118 2:55 49-51-103-107-148-208 46-48-95-99-128-164
17 Brockport 438 1:51:32 22119 7:27 406 37-47-94-159-171 35-44-86-133-140
18 Amherst 451 1:50:29 22:06 7:22 1:53 64-98-101-104-123-134-160 59-90-93-96-113-120-134
19 Mercy 479 1:51:10 22114 725 2:16 70-81-97-141-142-144 65-74-89-125-126-127
20 Jamesville-Dewitt 495 1:51:28 2218 726 1:34 86-92-108-125-129 78-84-100-115-118
21 Vestal 561 1:57:17  23:28 750 5:33 26-105-169-182-189 25-97-139-147-153
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Grand Island

Wayne Central

Kenmore West
Williamsville South

Geneva

Iroquois

Johnson City-NY

Randolph

Spencerport

Depew

Greece Athena

Blessed Trinity Catholic SS
Gananda

Kenmore East

Chesterton Academy-Buffalo

School Of The Arts
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Score

611

629

645

671

692

Team
Time

1:58:35

2:00:53

2:00:06

2:04:15

2:04:29

1:30:54

1:33:45

1:38:24

1:39:44

1:18:22

1:19:54

17:51

20:08

20:31

21:06

23:48

Runner
Avg

23:43
24:11
24:02
24:51
24:54
22:44
23:27
24:36
24:56
26:08
26:38
17:51
20:08
20:31
21:06

23:48

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap

7:55 340
8:.04 519
8:01 3:21
817 5:30
8:18 4:59
7:35
7:49
8:12
8:19
8:43
8:53
5:57
6:43
6:51
7:.02

7:56

Finish Order
91-96-177-181-186
38-173-180-188-191-194-205
95-152-162-174-187
57-185-192-193-196
109-138-183-197-201-202
59-114-139-161
127-130-145-170
85-167-190-198
131-151-153-207
116-199-204
165-200-203
1
28
40
71

150

Scoring Order

83-88-144-146-150

36-142-145-152-154-157-162

87-129-135-143-151

53-149-155-156-158

101-124-148-159-160-161

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
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Place Name
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Sophia Cino

Harriet Healey
Mia Paolino

Addison Cyr

Schuyler Long
Shannon Zugelder
SYDNEY BAYLE
Ella Herman
Mikaela Davala
Kate Brennan
Keira Macintosh
Campbell Riley
Brooklyn Lazarz
Allison Sanchez
Cayla Lawrence
Korie Dixon
Caitlyn Taylor
ELLA WIECZOREK
Kate Taylor
Taylor LeRoy
Alia Spaker

Lee McKinley
Briar Wells
Sophia Lee
Mariella Mayer
Bianca Ortiz
Karlee Angona
Meah Prutzman
Caroline Donnelly
Emily Hye
Delaney Casey

Anysia Reimund
Emily O'Brien
Aurora Smith
Kimberly Ludwig
Ashley Beck
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Grade
1

1
11

©

10

12
12

10

10

10
12
11
11

10
10
12
12

10
11
1
11
11
12
10

11
12
12
11
12

Individual
Team Time  Points
Blessed Trinity 17:50.5
Catholic SS
Ballston SpaHS  18:07.2 1
Burnt Hills-Ballston  18:11.4 2
Lake
Burnt Hills-Ballston  18:50.2 3
Lake
Scotia-Glenville  18:55.7 4
Starpoint 18:56.6 5
General McLane-PA 19:109 6
Hamburg 19:32.8 7
Magnificat-OH 19:339 8
Honeoye Falls-Lima 19:349 9
Scotia-Glenville  19:35.8 10
Batavia 19:38.3 11
Pioneer 19:428 12
Magnificat-OH 19446 13
Honeoye Falls-Lima 19:449 14
Bradford-PA 19:451 15
Bradford-PA 19453 16
General McLane-PA 19:51.3 17
Ballston SpaHS  19:52.3 18
Ballston SpaHS  19:59.9 19
Honeoye Falls-Lima 19:59.9 20
Ballston SpaHS  20:00.9 21
Scotia-Glenville  20:009 22
Ballston SpaHS ~ 20:01.1 23
Magnificat-OH ~ 20:.01.5 24
Vestal 20042 25
Pittsford Sutherland  20:07.2 26
Gananda 20:07.8
Magnificat-OH 20:08.7 27
Ballston SpaHS  20:08.8 28
Burnt Hills-Ballston  20:09.0 29
Lake
Walsh Jesuit 20:096 30
Magnificat-OH ~ 20:104 31
Hamburg 20:16.3 32
Pittsford Sutherland  20:16.6 33
Ballston SpaHS  20:19.9 34

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
4l

Desilets Dubois
llianna Surowiec
BELLA WILLIAMS
Jorja Smith

Avery Brobbey
Izzy Scott

Abby Brendzy

Oli Kraynik
Adalyn Greer

Arden Heiner

Megan Smith
Adriana Ochoa
Maya Bauer
Thea Quinn
Claire Smaldino
Grace Caterina

Alex Beck

Jayne Williams
Megan Martin
Hailey Taubeneck
Olivia Meier

Brooklyn
Ramos-Kelly

Sara Cedro

Greta Schmitt
Emily Miller

Grace Tanski
Kiera Scott

Emma Lipa
Gabrielle Spyra
AINSLEY PULLER
Karaline McCarthy
Emma Bohall

LYDIA ZEHR
Katie Klee
Veronica Bohan

Grade
1
10
10
1
1
10
1
12
8

12
1
11
10

1

1

10
11
1

12
10
1
10
11
10
11

1
10

1
10
10

Team
Brockport
Wayne Central
General McLane-PA
Kenmore East
Walsh Jesuit
Batavia
Sir Winston Churchill
Honeoye Falls-Lima

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake

Brockport
Pittsford Sutherland
Lake Shore HS-NY
Sir Winston Churchill
Lake Shore HS-NY

Sacred Heart
Academy

Ballston Spa HS
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Magnificat-OH
Sir Winston Churchill
Williamsville South
Magnificat-OH

Iroquois
Hamburg
Scotia-Glenville
Hamburg
Sir Winston Churchill
Ambherst
Pittsford Sutherland
General McLane-PA
Scotia-Glenville

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake

General McLane-PA
Mercy

Chesterton
Academy-Buffalo

Time
20:21.9
20:23.7
20:28.1
20:30.4
20:31.1
20:31.8
20:32.2
20:32.8
20:33.5

20:33.8

20:34.7
20:35.0
20:35.8
20:38.8
20:40.7
20:41.3

20:43.5
20:45.1
20:45.7
20:48.7
20:51.3
20:51.8

20:52.5
20:53.3
20:54.3
20:58.1
20:58.1
20:59.1
20:59.3
21:00.2
21:00.3
21:01.6

21:03.2
21:04.4
21:05.3

Points
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54

95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
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Race 11 - Girls Varsity AA (Medium schools) - 3 Mile
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Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
72 Zoe Quinn 10 Sir Winston Churchill 21:07.2 66 108 Rebeca Mendez 10  Jamesville-Dewitt  22:26.6 100
73 Mia Malizia 10 Bumt Hills-Ballston  21:08.0 67 Sequler
Lake 109 Marin Eighmey 10 Geneva 22:286 101
74  Sophia Allen 1 Scotia-Glenville  21:106 68 110 Lindsay Lisle 10 Walsh Jesuit 22:30.5 102
75 Olivia Welch 8 Scotia-Glenville ~ 21:11.5 69 111 CALINDA 12 General McLane-PA 22:30.8 103
76 Kevina Drennan 12 Pioneer 21148 70 EVANKOVICH
77 Teah Silliman 11 Pitisford Sutherland  21:15.2 71 112 Maya White 11 WalshJesut 22312 104
78 Annabelle Pacouloute 10 Starpoint 21157 72 113 Ava Wohlleber 12 Starpoint 22:320 105
79 Barbara Kunz 12 SacredHeat 21179 73 114 Marin Schaub M Iroquois  22:336
Academy 115 Melanie Quinones 12 Batavia 22:358 106
80 Ashlee Greene 1 Scotia-Glenville  21:18.9 116 Julie Durham 1" Depew 22:37.0
81 Laura Kosten 9 Mercy 21:201 74 117 Alexis Heary 11 Hamburg 22:42.3 107
82 Lauren Powers 12 Walsh Jesuit 21:209 75 118 Rose Genco 12 Sacred Heart 22:436 108
83 LeilaBines 11 BradfordPA 21223 76 Academy
84 Sophia Waliszewski 10 Starpoint 1937 77 119 Abby Schleicher 12 Bradford-PA 22:452 109
85 Gracyn Rowland 9 Randolph 21:24.2 120 Lyndzie Wagner 11 Starpoint 22:459 110
86 Megan O'Malley 12 Jamesvile-Dewitt 21:247 78 121 Marisol 11  Pittsford Sutherland 22:46.6 111
. ) . Taylor-Casamayor
87" Nicole Doeringer 10 Batavia 21:248 19 122 Valerie Gilbert 10 Pioneer 22508 112
88 Meagan Zupo I Starpoint 21531'1 &0 123 Felicity Scherer 10 Amherst 22520 113
89 Acadia Peirick 0 Ploneer 2131381 124 Mayla Smith 10 BradfordPA 22524 114
90 Mallory Boyce 8 Batavia 21:38'7 82 125 Nickky Milt 11 Jamesville-Dewitt 22524 115
9 Audrey Satierlee 11 Grand Island 21:40'1 8 126 Elisa Hayden 12 Bradford-PA 22543 116
92 MeganahReddy 11 Jamesville-Dewitt 21:45'8 8 127 Isabella Cobb 11 Johnson City-NY ~ 22:54.8
93 Sarah Su.mmers. 12 Sir Winston Churchill 21:52.1 85 128 Mara Sidloski 12 Walsh Jesuit 20571 117
94 Mackenzie Monnier 12 Brockport 21:57'6 8 129 Devan Miller 11 Jamesville-Dewitt 22:58.0 118
95 Charlotte Brach 10 Kenmore West 22:00.7 87 130 Emiia Smith 9 Johnson City-NY  23:00.0
96 Charlotte Tower 9 Grand Island 22:05.3 88 131 Lindsey Male 1 o —— 23025
97 Anna Spagnola d Mercy 22:05'5 8 132 Bella Marinell 12 WalshJesuit  23:040 119
9 Jolin Chen 2 Amherst 2206090 133 Logan Madigan 11 Pitisford Sutherland 23:04.0
%9 Annie Mercure 2 Sa,'fgzge";f;” 22083 91 134 Maeve Lembke 12 Amherst  23:049 120
100 Hannah Laubacker 12 Stapoint 22002 92 15 WEREDIEIIENTY 0 EEERE) Zilel 1
101 SydneyZimmerman 10 Amherst 22107 93 136 Abby Moore 12 Batavia 23:110 122
102 Catherine Pivarunas 12 Sacred Heart 20146 94 137 Brianna Vermue 12 Sir Winston Churchill 23:11.8 123
Academy 138 Madeline Askin 9 Geneva 231563 124
103 Chasity LeRoy 9  Lake Shore HS-NY 22:182 95 139 Kaleigha Kosek 8 Iroquois 23:16.8
104 Erin Piegza 12 Amherst 22206 96 140 Jessica Osciak 12 Walsh Jesuit 23:19.3
105 Ella Coleman 11 Vestal 22209 97 141 Andi Jones 11 Mercy 23195 125
106 Lily Wallace 11 Pittsford Sutherland 22:21.8 98 142 Hailey Wardell 9 Mercy 23198 126
107 Anjelina DeJoy 9  Lake Shore HS-NY 22:242 99 143 Anna Maredia 11 Sir Winston Churchill 23:20.6
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Race 11 - Girls Varsity AA (Medium schools) - 3 Mile
10/1/2022 - 12:20pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

144 Olivia Fietkiewicz 12 Mercy 23:21.0 127 182 Victoria Lamoureux 12 Vestal 24516 147

145 Marisa Smith 11 Johnson City-NY  23:23.2 183 Rendell 10 Geneva 24516 148

146 Gurmann Kaur 11 Starpoint 23:25.2 Belanger-Curren

147 Cesia Murillo-Rios 12 Batavia 23:28.1 184 LILLY BURKE 10 General McLane-PA 24:56.3

148 Trinnity Palmer 12 Lake Shore HS-NY 23299 128 185 Cate Antoulinakis 11 Williamsville South  25:13.6 149

149 Jolanta Clark 11 Sir Winston Churchill 23:34.3 186 Riley Decker 12 Grandlsland 2596 150

150 Graycie Peltz 10 School Of The Arts  23:47.8 187 Nora Kiel 11 Kenmore West — 25:21.3 151

151 Jenna Hostetler 11 Spencerport 23:52.6 188 Megan Hughes 12 Wayne Central ~ 25:27.4 152

152 ShonaBoehmer 11  KenmoreWest  23:529 129 2 RS 2 Y] RIS

153 Sophia Marra 12 Spencerport  23:56.3 190 Ryann Rowland 8 Randolph 25:38.9

154 Sadie Krogh 11 Scotia-Glenvile  24:01.7 191 Courtney Pettit 12 Wayne Central ~ 25:42.6 154

155 Megan Milleville 10 Starpoint 24:04.7 192 Allison Mittnight 11 Williamsville South  25:54.0 155

156 ALANNA PULLER 11 General McLane-PA 24:05.0 130 193 Claire Carmen 11 Williamsville South  25:54.4 156

157 Taryn Zimmer 7 Pioneer 24:071 131 194 Lucee Springer 1" Wayne Central ~ 25:55.0 157

158 Olivia Kiddy 12 Sacred Heart 24075 132 195 Colette Christopher 12 Amherst 25:57.0
Academy 196 Jadyn Myers 11 Williamsville South 26:21.3 158

159 Jenna Cring 12 Brockport 24:096 133 197 Dylan Stoddard 9 Geneva 26:25.2 159

160 Olivia Senall 12 Amherst 24100 134 198 Sierra Smith 1 Randolph 27:01.9

161 Hana Kahn 9 Iroquois 24:10.6 199 Arianna Rodrigues 9 Depew 27:22.7

162 Cassie Long 7 Kenmore West ~ 24:134 135 200 Amilya Maniphonh 12 Greece Athena  27:26.6

163 Grace Duggan 12 Sacred Heart 24137 136 201 Zuleika Vega 9 Geneva 27276 160
Academy 202 Sarah Strojny 10 Geneva  27:59.3 161

164 Sydney Konieczny 12 Batavia 24113 203 Muchima Manengu 12 Greece Athena  28:08.7

165 Mariah Freeman 11 Greece Athena  24:18.0 204 Jasmine Penders 12 Depew 28:22 1

166 Madelyn Zak 10 Hemburg 24184 137 205 Anella Frank 10 WayneCentral 28264 162

167 Leah Olejniczak 9 Randolph — 24:18.5 206 Allyse Duprey 11 Pioneer ~ 28:378 163

168 Joleen Weimer 9 Bradford-PA 24218 138 207 Lindsay Mallon 1 Spencerport 28:52.1

169 Carmella DiRenzo 12 vestal 24224 139 208 Libby Eitenmiler 9 Lake Shore HS-NY 37:11.0 164

170 Evelyn Perkins 10 Johnson City-NY  24:26.3

171 Norah Hall 1 Brockport 24:271.3 140

172 Abigail Veatch 10 Hamburg 24289 141

173  Autumn Wildey 11 Wayne Central ~ 24:30.6 142

174 Audrey Mang 1 Kenmore West ~ 24:37.5 143

175 Jennifer Bouquin 9 Bradford-PA 24:37.8

176 Olivia Taylor 11 Pittsford Sutherland  24:39.5

177 Cassidy Kurtzhalts 9 Grand Island 24:40.3 144

178 Olivia Griffo 1 Amherst 24:41.9

179 Madelyn Schmidt 10 Starpoint 24:42.9

180 Kayla Dunstan 1 Wayne Central ~ 24:48.2 145

181 Morgan Bridenbaker 8 Grand Island 24:49.7 146
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